Hudson Term 3 Lunchtime & After School Programmes

March 5, 2018

Please see Principal Cannon for a subsidy for your child. Instructors, Hudson School/VSB and PAC work together on sponsoring all families who need financial support to ensure full
access for every student.

Register directly through the instructor as per registration information below. Payment for programmes must be made
before or day of the first session. (NO PAYMENTS IN THE PAC BOX AT THE OFFICE PLEASE!) CHECK OUT ONLINE
VERSION OF THIS SPREADSHEET - www.hudsonpac.ca/activites

Questions: Contact Angela - hudsonactivities@gmail.com

Program Location Grades Dates Sessions Cost Instructor How to register
MONDAYS
LUNCHTIME Art Class Foyer 12:25- K-2 April 16 - 8 Free Dianne Sankey, CST CST Registration - Sign up to be posted on office
lpm June 18 Programme door. NO SESSION APR 30 or MAY 21
LUNCHTIME  Tiny Titans (Crossfit Gym 12:25 - 4-7 April 9 - 8 $80 Email info@crossfitwest10 with Henry Hudson in the
Kids) lpm June 11 Nancy Rankel-Allen subject line.
They accept credit cards over the phone or parents
can send a cheque to the first session. NO SESSION
APR 30 or MAY 21
AFTER Soccer Field / Gym 3:05 - 1-3 April 16- 8 $50 Coach Trask, MoreSports CST Registration - Forms at school office. NO
SCHOOL 4:00pm June 18 (CST Programme) SESSION APR 30 or MAY 21
AFTER Soccer Field / Gym 4:00 - 4-7 April 16- 8 $50 Coach Trask, MoreSports CST Registration - Forms at school office. NO
SCHOOL 5:00pm June 18 (CST Programme) SESSION APR 30 or MAY 21

TUESDAYS



LUNCHTIME

AFTER
SCHOOL

LUNCHTIME
AFTER
SCHOOL
AFTER

SCHOOL

AFTER
SCHOOL
AFTER
SCHOOL

LUNCHTIME

LUNCHTIME

Mad Science 'NASA' Foyer 12:25-
1pm
Spanish Room 210 3:20-
4:05pm
Junior Choir Gym 12:25-
1pm
Senior Choir Gym / Room 3:05 -
212 4:05pm
Ocean Explorers Beach (Foyer if  3:00 -
really bad 4:45pm
weather)
Junior Rughy Field / Gym 3:00 -
4:00pm
Senior Rughby Field / Gym 4:00 -
5:00pm
Mad Science 'NASA' Foyer 12:25 -
1pm
School Of Rock Guitar ~ Room 108 12:25 -
1:00pm

K-2

1-3

4-7

1-4

4-7

3-5

4-7

April 3 - 8 $100 Mad Science
May 22
April 10 - 11 $110 Yolanda Korompai
June 19
WEDNESDAYS
April 11 - 10rehearsals ~ $55  erine Campolin - CST Prograr
June 13 +1
performance
April 11 - 10rehearsals ~ $88  erine Campolin - CST Prograr
June 13 +1
performance
May 2 - 8 $240 - Sea Smart School
June 20 10%
sibling
discount
April 11 - 8 $60 BC Rugby, Coach Thomas
May 30
April 11 - 8 $60 BC Rugby, Coach Thomas
May 30
THURSDAYS
April 5 - 8 $100 Mad Science
May 24
March 29 - 8 $120 Marc Wild Guitar
May 17

FRIDAYS

http://register.madscience.org/vancouver/

Directly through Yolanda.
(yolandakorompai@hotmail.com or by phone(604)
279- 0619). Cash, cheque or e-transfer are all
welcome.

CST Registration - Forms at school
office

CST Registration - Forms at
school office

Register via website:
https://seasmartschool.com/after-school-program-
registration/

Pre-sign up at school notice board. Payment at first
session.

Pre-sign up at school notice board. Payment at first
session.

http://register.madscience.org/vancouver/

Email & etransfer to register: marcwild@gmail.com or
cheque to Marc.


http://register.madscience.org/vancouver/

LUNCHTIME

AFTER
SCHOOL

AFTER
SCHOOL

AFTER
SCHOOL

AFTER
SCHOOL

Youth Intropreneurs
"Creative
Communication”

Junior DanceXpress

Senior DanceXpress

Young Rembrandts

Chess Club

Foyer

Gym

Gym

Room 209

Room 216

12:25 -
1pm

3:05 -
4:00pm

4:00 -
4:55pm

3:05 -
4:15pm

3:05 -
4:30pm

All Ages

K-1

1-7

1-6

May 4 - 5
June 8

April 13 - 8
June 8

April 13 - 8
June 8

April 13 - 8
June 8

April 6 - 10
June 22

$15

$64

$64

$116

$150

Elizabeth Smailes

Nina Patel, DanceXpress

Nina Patel, DanceXpress

Young Rembrandts

Slaven Mandic

For registration contact Elizabeth at:
youthpreneursociety@gmail.com. Students can
bring the payment to the first class. NO SESSION

MAY 18.

Cash or cheques, made payable to Nina Patel. NO
SESSION MAY 18.
https://goo.gl/forms/6FP8Sy3zyL5uQTMQ2
Cash or cheques, made payable to Nina Patel. NO
SESSION MAY 18.
https://goo.gl/forms/iU7dZk2LEyXyFy5Z2

On-line registration at:
http://www.youngrembrandts.com/metrovancouver/vie

w-classes-enroll/ NO SESSION May 18.
Register online at http://www.vanchess.ca/groups -
>Vancouver->Chess in Schools -> Henry Hudson
Elementary School NO SESSION MAY 18.

For information including instructor bio's & course descriptions on all programmes. Please visit hudsonpac.ca/activities



