## **Hudson Term 3 Lunchtime & After School Programmes**

## March 5, 2018

Please see Principal Cannon for a subsidy for your child. Instructors, Hudson School/VSB and PAC work together on sponsoring all families who need financial support to ensure full access for every student.

Register directly through the instructor as per registration information below. Payment for programmes must be made before or day of the first session. (NO PAYMENTS IN THE PAC BOX AT THE OFFICE PLEASE!) CHECK OUT ONLINE VERSION OF THIS SPREADSHEET - www.hudsonpac.ca/activites

Questions: Contact Angela - hudsonactivities@gmail.com

When	Program	Location	Time	Grades	Dates	Sessions	Cost	Instructor	How to register		
MONDAYS											
LUNCHTIME	Art Class	Foyer	12:25- 1pm	K-2	April 16 - June 18	8	Free	Dianne Sankey, CST Programme	CST Registration - Sign up to be posted on office door. NO SESSION APR 30 or MAY 21		
LUNCHTIME	Tiny Titans (Crossfit Kids)	Gym	12:25 - 1pm	4-7	April 9 - June 11	8	\$80	Nancy Rankel-Allen	Email info@crossfitwest10 with Henry Hudson in the subject line.  They accept credit cards over the phone or parents can send a cheque to the first session. NO SESSION  APR 30 or MAY 21		
AFTER SCHOOL	Soccer	Field / Gym	3:05 - 4:00pm	1-3	April 16- June 18	8	\$50	Coach Trask, MoreSports (CST Programme)	CST Registration - Forms at school office. NO SESSION APR 30 or MAY 21		
AFTER SCHOOL	Soccer	Field / Gym	4:00 - 5:00pm	4-7	April 16- June 18	8	\$50	Coach Trask, MoreSports (CST Programme)	CST Registration - Forms at school office. NO SESSION APR 30 or MAY 21		

**TUESDAYS** 

LUNCHTIME	Mad Science 'NASA'	Foyer	12:25- 1pm	K-2	April 3 - May 22	8	\$100	Mad Science	http://register.madscience.org/vancouver/			
AFTER SCHOOL	Spanish	Room 210	3:20- 4:05pm	K-5	April 10 - June 19	11	\$110	Yolanda Korompai	Directly through Yolanda. (yolandakorompai@hotmail.com or by phone(604) 279- 0619). Cash, cheque or e-transfer are all welcome.			
WEDNESDAYS												
LUNCHTIME	Junior Choir	Gym	12:25- 1pm	1-3	April 11 - June 13	10 rehearsals + 1 performance	\$55	erine Campolin - CST Program	CST Registration - Forms at school office			
AFTER SCHOOL	Senior Choir	Gym / Room 212	3:05 - 4:05pm	4-7	April 11 - June 13	10 rehearsals + 1 performance	\$88	erine Campolin - CST Program	CST Registration - Forms at school office			
AFTER SCHOOL	Ocean Explorers	Beach (Foyer if really bad weather)	3:00 - 4:45pm	1-4	May 2 - June 20	8	\$240 - 10% sibling discount	Sea Smart School	Register via website: https://seasmartschool.com/after-school-program- registration/			
AFTER SCHOOL	Junior Rugby	Field / Gym	3:00 - 4:00pm	1-3	April 11 - May 30	8	\$60	BC Rugby, Coach Thomas	Pre-sign up at school notice board. Payment at first session.			
AFTER SCHOOL	Senior Rugby	Field / Gym	4:00 - 5:00pm	4-7	April 11 - May 30	8	\$60	BC Rugby, Coach Thomas	Pre-sign up at school notice board. Payment at first session.			
THURSDAYS												
LUNCHTIME	Mad Science 'NASA'	Foyer	12:25 - 1pm	3-5	April 5 - May 24	8	\$100	Mad Science	http://register.madscience.org/vancouver/			
LUNCHTIME	School Of Rock Guitar	Room 108	12:25 - 1:00pm	4-7	March 29 - May 17	8	\$120	Marc Wild Guitar	Email & etransfer to register: marcwild@gmail.com or cheque to Marc.			

## **FRIDAYS**

LUNCHTIME	Youth Intropreneurs "Creative Communication"	Foyer	12:25 - 1pm	All Ages	May 4 - June 8	5	\$15	Elizabeth Smailes	For registration contact Elizabeth at: youthpreneursociety@gmail.com. Students can bring the payment to the first class. NO SESSION MAY 18.
AFTER SCHOOL	Junior DanceXpress	Gym	3:05 - 4:00pm	K-1	April 13 - June 8	8	\$64	Nina Patel, DanceXpress	Cash or cheques, made payable to Nina Patel. NO SESSION MAY 18. https://goo.gl/forms/6FP8Sy3zyL5uQTMQ2
AFTER SCHOOL	Senior DanceXpress	Gym	4:00 - 4:55pm	2-5	April 13 - June 8	8	\$64	Nina Patel, DanceXpress	Cash or cheques, made payable to Nina Patel. NO SESSION MAY 18. https://goo.gl/forms/iU7dZk2LEyXyFy5Z2
AFTER SCHOOL	Young Rembrandts	Room 209	3:05 - 4:15pm	1-7	April 13 - June 8	8	\$116	Young Rembrandts	On-line registration at: http://www.youngrembrandts.com/metrovancouver/vie w-classes-enroll/ NO SESSION May 18.
AFTER SCHOOL	Chess Club	Room 216	3:05 - 4:30pm	1-6	April 6 - June 22	10	\$150	Slaven Mandic	Register online at http://www.vanchess.ca/groups - >Vancouver->Chess in Schools -> Henry Hudson Elementary School NO SESSION MAY 18.

For information including instructor bio's & course descriptions on all programmes. Please visit hudsonpac.ca/activities